
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE PROVIDER AMOUNT (Inc VAT)
APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

BBBE 

LEVEL
LOCALITY

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATION

1 EMLM 16/2020

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF 

GROBLERSDAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE 

FOR ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

(36 MONTHS)

20
SELEMA PLANT HIRE 

CONSTRUCTION 
R 3 441 802.80 30/06/2020 25/05/2020 1

Plot No:81 R71 

Roads Ga-Mothiba 
No

2 EMLM 17/2020

APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE OF 

ROSSENENKAL WASTE DISPOSAL SITE 

FOR ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

(36 MONTHS)

25 STOP AND GO PROPERTIES R 1 000 000.00 30/06/2020 25/05/2020 1

Stand No:1504 

Ntswelemotse 

Village Mpheleng 

Dennilton 1030 

No

3 EMLM 21/2020 ELECTRIFICATION OF MASHEMONG 

VILLAGE 

31

MWELASE THOBS 

CONSTRUCTION & 

PROJECTS 

R 10 258 940.00 29/06/2020 10/06/2020 1
Stand No:173 

Marapong Village 

Dennilton 

No

4 EMLM 22/2020 ELECTRIFICATION OF NTSWELEMOTSE 

VILLAGE 

18
LEPHATA LA BUSHA 

TRADING & PROJECTS 
R 3 243 275.06 24/06/2020 26/05/2020 1

146 Pitzer Road 

Glen Austin 

Midrand 1685

No

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

AWARDED TENDERS 2019/2020

4th QUARTER (APRIL - JUNE)


